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Congressi


8th )U\\/ !

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:45 pm

5:30 pm

6:15 pm

7:00 pm

7:45 pm

Opening

| SESSION

Stage-Specific Plasticity of Descending Modulatory Controls
Tony Dickenson | London, UK

The chamaleonic breakthrough pain
Sebastiano Mercadante | Palermo, Italy

Aberrant opioid behaviors and monitoring
Joseph Arthur | Houston, USA

Intensive-palliative care
Paolo Pelosi | Genoa, Italy

Interventional pain management
Kennett Candido | Chicago, USA

End of scientific session



9:00 am

9:45 am

10:30 am

11:15 am
11:45 am

12:30 pm

1:15 pm
1:30 pm

Il SESSION
Terminal dyspnea
Masamori Nori | Shizuoka, Japan

The promised land
Angela Santoni | Rome, Italy

Unorganized flight from opioland
Edoardo Arcuri | Rome, Italy

Break

Symptom relieving radiotherapy
Filippo Alongi | Verona, ltaly

Manifestations of sensitisation phenomena across different chronic pain
conditions

Lars Arendt-Nielsen | Aalborg, Denmark

Discussion
Break



9th )U\\/ !

3:00 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm

5:15 pm
5:45 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Il SESSION
Intravenous opioid infusion and cancer pain management
Joseph Arthur | Houston, USA

Oral care in cancer
Giuseppina Campisi | Palermo, Italy

Cognitive assessment of patients with cancer in palliative care
Per Sjegren | Copenaghen, Denmark

Break

PAMORASs: advantages and defects
Sebastiano Mercadante | Palermo, Italy

Discussion

End of scientific session



9:00 am

9:20 am

9:45 am

10:30 am
11:00 am

11:45 am

12:30 pm
1:25 pm

1:30 pm

IV SESSION

The compassion

Sebastiano Mercadante | Palermo, Italy
Prognostication

Sang-Yeon Suh | Seoul, South Korea
Implementation of home care in the COVID-19 era
Tania Piccione | Palermo, ltaly

Break

| live, therefore | die

Luciano Sesta | Palermo, Italy

Care costs, care quality, carer rewards, burden and subsequent grief
Irene J. Higginson | London, UK
Oral Presentations

THM
Sebastiano Mercadante | Palermo, Italy

End of the meeting



GENERAL INFORMATION

Scientific Director: Sebastiano Mercadante

The Event will be accredited for CME credits for the following categories:

* Physicians
(Anaesthesia and Intensive Care | Internal Medicine | General Medicine | Geriatrics, Haematology, Oncology, General Surgery,
Palliative Care, Radiodiagnostics, Radiotherapy)

* Nurses
* Physical

TO OBTAIN CREDITS will be necessary:
« Participate in all educational days | « Complete the Customer Satisfation | « Complete and pass the ECM questionnaire

Registration

* Physicians registration fee € 427,00 (vatincluded)
* Nurses registration fee € 183,00 (vat included)
* Physical Therapists registration fee € 183,00 (vat included)

The registration fee includes the admission to scientific sessions, CME credits, certificate of attendance.
Online registration soon available on our website www.bibagroup.it

PROVIDER & ORGANIZING SECRETARIAT

Head Office: Via Emilia, 38 - 90144 Palermo
> % Branch Office: Milano - Nuoro - Verona
® 8 8] ¢ Pox091527416 - Fax 091.527062

E-mail: congressi@bibagroup.it - www.bibagroup.it

PALERMO | MILANO | VERONA | NUORO




