



Supportive Care Unit

Scientific Director **SEBASTIANO** MERCADANTE

> Palermo 8th | 10th July, 2021 **NH Hotel**

HE



PRO	GRAM
1 1 7 7	

3:30 pm	Opening
4:00 pm	I SESSION Stage-Specific Plasticity of Descending Modulatory Controls Tony Dickenson London, UK
4:45 pm	The chamaleonic breakthrough pain Sebastiano Mercadante Palermo, Italy
5:30 pm	Aberrant opioid behaviors and monitoring Joseph Arthur Houston, USA
6:15 pm	Intensive-palliative care Paolo Pelosi Genoa, Italy
7:00 pm	Interventional pain management Kennett Candido Chicago, USA
7:45 pm	End of scientific session



9:00 am	II SESSION Terminal dyspnea Masamori Nori Shizuoka, Japan
9:45 am	The promised land Angela Santoni Rome, Italy
10:30 am	Unorganized flight from opioland Edoardo Arcuri Rome, Italy
11:15 am	Break
11:45 am	Symptom relieving radiotherapy Filippo Alongi Verona, Italy
12:30 pm	Manifestations of sensitisation phenomena across different chronic pain conditions Lars Arendt-Nielsen Aalborg, Denmark
1:15 pm	Discussion
1:30 pm	Break

PROGRAM





III SESSION

3:00 pm	Intravenous opioid infusion and cancer pain management
	Joseph Arthur Houston, USA

- 3:45 pm Oral care in cancer Giuseppina Campisi | Palermo, Italy
- 4:30 pm Cognitive assessment of patients with cancer in palliative care **Per Sjøgren** | Copenaghen, Denmark

5:15 pm Break

5:45 pm PAMORAs: advantages and defects Sebastiano Mercadante | Palermo, Italy

6:30 pm Discussion

7:00 pm End of scientific session



	PROGRAM
	IV SESSION
9:00 am	The compassion
	Sebastiano Mercadante Palermo, Italy
9:20 am	Prognostication
	Sang-Yeon Suh Seoul, South Korea
9:45 am	Implementation of home care in the COVID-19 era
	Tania Piccione Palermo, Italy
10:30 am	Break
11:00 am	I live, therefore I die
	Luciano Sesta Palermo, Italy
11:45 am	Care costs, care quality, carer rewards, burden and subsequent grief
	Irene J. Higginson London, UK
12:30 pm	Oral Presentations
1:25 pm	ТНМ
	Sebastiano Mercadante Palermo, Italy
1:30 pm	End of the meeting

Scientific Director: Sebastiano Mercadante

The Event will be accredited for CME credits for the following categories:

· Physicians

(Anaesthesia and Intensive Care | Internal Medicine | General Medicine | Geriatrics, Haematology, Oncology, General Surgery, Palliative Care, Radiodiagnostics, Radiotherapy)

- Nurses
- Physical

TO OBTAIN CREDITS will be necessary:

• Participate in all educational days | • Complete the Customer Satisfation | • Complete and pass the ECM questionnaire

Registration

- Physicians registration fee
- Nurses registration fee
- Physical Therapists registration fee

€ 427,00 (vat included) € 183,00 (vat included) € 183,00 (vat included)

The registration fee includes the admission to scientific sessions, CME credits, certificate of attendance.

Online registration soon available on our website www.bibagroup.it

PROVIDER & ORGANIZING SECRETARIAT

Head Office: Via Emilia, 38 - 90144 Palermo Branch Office: Milano - Nuoro - Verona Pbx 091.527416 - Fax 091.527062 E-mail: congressi@bibagroup.it - www.bibagroup.it

